Ul7 - ALLIEVI - DPPO - GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 4° giornata

\

9
(]
®
3
2
0
E
0
@

risultati della 4° giornata
25/10/2025

SQUADRA
TAVOLA 1924

VALBISENZIO
CALCIOACADEMY
JOLO CALCIO
FIRENZE OVEST
LA QUERCE 2009
TOBBIANA 1949
LANCIOTTO CAMPI
VIRTUS COMEANA
SIGNA 1914 b

PRATO NORD

GALCIANESE

CF 2001 CASALE FATTORIA

MEZZANA

26/10/2025 12:00
CAMPO SP. DEI - VIA DEI
VESPUCCI 41/PERETOLA FI

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

www.signal914.it

12

PT G

IN

[EY
o
IN

O R P W WMHMDOoOSN O ©
N

CF 2001 CASALE FATTORIA

FIRENZE OVEST

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

MEZZANA

TOBBIANA 1949

VIRTUS COMEANA

RIPOSA

da@eded e

i
ﬂu

“@@«<d

GF
27

15

13

13

11

10

GS

10

12

11

13

19

23

VALBISENZIO CALCIOACADEMY

SIGNA 1914 b

LA QUERCE 2009

PRATO NORD

TAVOLA 1924

JOLO CALCIO

GALCIANESE

1/1

DR
27

11

10


http://www.tcpdf.org

