

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	N	P	GF	GS	DR
TAVOLA 1924	12	4	4	0	0	27	0	27
VALBISENZIO CALCIOACADEMY	10	4	3	1	0	15	4	11
JOLO CALCIO	9	3	3	0	0	13	3	10
FIRENZE OVEST	9	4	3	0	1	13	4	9
LA QUERCE 2009	7	4	2	1	1	7	3	4
TOBBIANA 1949	6	3	2	0	1	8	7	1
LANCIOTTO CAMPI	4	4	1	1	2	4	10	-6
VIRTUS COMEANA	4	4	1	1	2	3	12	-9
SIGNA 1914 b	3	3	1	0	2	11	11	0
PRATO NORD	3	4	1	0	3	10	13	-3
GALCIANESE	1	3	0	1	2	3	8	-5
CF 2001 CASALE FATTORIA	1	4	0	1	3	1	19	-18
MEZZANA	0	4	0	0	4	2	23	-21

risultati della 4° giornata

25/10/2025	CF 2001 CASALE FATTORIA		0 - 6		VALBISENZIO CALCIOACADEMY
26/10/2025 12:00 CAMPO SP. DEI - VIA DEI VESPUCCI 41/PERETOLA FI	FIRENZE OVEST		4 - 2		SIGNA 1914 b
25/10/2025	LANCIOTTO CAMPI		0 - 3		LA QUERCE 2009
25/10/2025	MEZZANA		0 - 5		PRATO NORD
25/10/2025	TOBBIANA 1949		0 - 6		TAVOLA 1924
25/10/2025	VIRTUS COMEANA		0 - 2		JOLO CALCIO
	RIPOSA		-		GALCIANESE